
SRNO NAME ROLLNO

1
ADARSH SHARMA 11700900

2
ADITYA JOSHI 11700901

3
ARYAN SEN 11700902

4
AVISHI SINGH MEHTA 11700903

5
BHAVYA MALIK 11700904

6
BHAVYA VIJAY 11700905

7
CHESTHA SINGH TOMAR 11700906

8
DEEPAK GURJAR 11700907

9
DHRUV CHAUDHARY 11700909

10
GARVITA JAIN 11700910

11
HARDIK MALI 11700911

12
JASHAN PREET SINGH 11700912

13
KHUSHI CHAURASIYA 11700913

14
LAKSHITA BHATNAGAR 11700914

15
MANAN 11700915

16
MEDHANSH PANCHAL 11700916

17
MS. DEEPIKA PANCHAL 11700908

18
NIMEETH AGARWAL 11700917

19
POOJA VIJAY 11700918

BATCH- 1

 DATE :- 16 - JANUARY - 2026   SUBJECT :- (054)BUSINESS STUDIES

TIMING : - 9:00 A.M TO 12 Noon



20
PRATAP CHOUDHARY 11700919

21
PRATEEK KANT MEENA 11700920

22
PRINCE BHATI 11700921

23
PRIYAL MAHESHWARI 11700922

24
PRIYANSH DHAKAR 11700923

25
RASHMIT SINGH SIDDHU 11700924

26
RONAK MANSHANI 11700925

27
SAKSHAM KAPOOR 11700926

28
SHUBHAM BISWAS 11700927

29
TEJASWI SHARMA 11700928

30
VIBHUTI SETHI 11700929

31
VIDHI MANWANI 11700930


